CABO VINORAMA

Available . Sold
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1,462
1,483
1,523
1,501
1,753
1,847
1,806
1,725
1,759
1,803
1,811
1,500
1,516
1,782
1,780
1,500
1,928
1,618
1,501
1,500
1,830
1,835
1,700
1,896
1,857
1,91
1,900
1,786
1,418
1,523
1,522
1,602
1,726
1,814
1,874
1,932
1,904
1,900
1,748
1,784
1,643
1,508
1,475
1,604
1,901
1,989
1,994
1,991
1,91
1,969
1,940
1,804
1,761
1,942
1,833
1,769
6,622
1,924
1,861
1,894
1,958
1,830
1,962
1,843
1,974
1,947
1,993
1,825
1,972
1,890
1,923

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
$705,000
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
$200,000
$200,000
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
$205,000
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold
$140,000
$140,000
$140,000
$140,000
$140,000
$140,000
$800,000
Sold

Sold
$195,000
$195,000
$185,000
Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold
$190,000
$170,000
$175,000
$175,000
$180,000
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103
104
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109
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
147

1,869
1,663
1,535
1,623
1,591
1,599
1,891
1,949
1,967
1,917
1,853
1,699
1,61
1,639
1,567
1,975
1,942
1,998
1,995
1,978
1,974
1,856
1,925
1,854
1,826
1,691
1,776
1,538
1,564
1,718
1,779
1,570
1,541
1,532
1,895
1,977
1,827
1,826
1,894
1,988
1,996
1,986
1,979
1,972
1,786
1,849
1,820
1,909
1,986
1,987
1,976
1,965
1,964
1,968
1,876
1,942
1,905
1,689
1,802
1,899
1,864
1,594
1,652
1,809
1,925
1,909
1,984
2,500
70,000

$180,000
$175,000
$170,000
Sold

Sold
$175,000
$180,000
$180,000
$180,000
$180,000
$180,000
$175,000 '
$170,000

$170,000

$170,000

$180,000

Sold

Sold

Sold

$175,000

Sold

Sold

$175,000

$170,000

$170,000

$165,000

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

$160,000

$160,000

$160,000

Sold

Sold

$160,000

$160,000

$160,000

$165,000

$165,000

$165,000

$165,000

$165,000

$160,000

$160,000

$160,000

Sold

Sold

$160,000

$160,000

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

$160,000

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

$250,000

$2,000,000




