CaboVinorama



CABOVINORAMA PRICELIST

1st Half 2025 Lot Prices in USD

		A STATE AND A STATE AN			
LOT	SQ. MT	PRICE	LOT	SQ.MT	PRICE
1	1,462	Sold	76	1,869	\$180,000
2	1,483	Sold	77	1,663	\$175,000
3	1,523	Sold	78	1,535	\$170,000
4	1,501	Sold	79	1,623	Sold
5	1,753	Sold	80	1,591	Sold
6	1,847	Sold	81	1,599	\$175,000
7	1,806	Sold	82	1,891	\$180,000
8	1,725	Sold	83	1,949	\$180,000
9	1,759	Sold	84	1,967	\$180,000
10	1,803	Sold	85	1,917	\$180,000
11	1,811	Sold	86	1,853	\$180,000
12	1,500	Sold	87	1,699	\$175,000
13	1,516	\$705,000	88	1,611	\$170,000
14	1,782	Sold	89	1,639	\$170,000
15	1,780	Sold	90	1,567	\$170,000
16	1,500	Sold	91	1,975	\$180,000 Sold
17	1,928	Sold	92 93	1,942 1,998	Sold
18 19	1,618 1,501	Sold Sold	93	1,998	Sold
19 20	1,500	Sold	95	1,978	\$175,000
20	1,830	Sold	96	1,974	Sold
22	1,835	Sold	97	1,856	Sold
23	1,700	Sold	98	1,925	\$175,000
24	1,896	Sold	99	1,854	\$170,000
25	1,857	Sold	100	1,826	\$170,000
26	1,911	\$200,000	101	1,691	\$165,000
27	1,900	\$200,000	102	1,776	Sold
28	1,786	Sold	103	1,538	Sold
29	1,418	Sold	104	1,564	Sold
30	1,523	Sold	105	1,718	Sold
31	1,522	Sold	106	1,779	Sold
32	1,602	Sold	107	1,570	\$160,000
33	1,726	Sold	108	1,541	\$160,000
34	1,814	Sold	109	1,532	\$160,000
35	1,874	Sold	110	1,895	Sold
36	1,932	Sold	111	1,977	Sold
37	1,904	Sold	112	1,827	\$160,000
38 39	1,900 1,748	Sold \$205,000	113 114	1,826 1,894	\$160,000 \$160,000
39 40	1,748	Sold	115	1,988	\$165,000
41	1,643	Sold	116	1,996	\$165,000
42	1,508	Sold	117	1,986	\$165,000
43	1,475	Sold	118	1,979	\$165,000
44	1,604	Sold	119	1,972	\$165,000
45	1,901	Sold	120	1,786	\$160,000
46	1,989	Sold	121	1,849	\$160,000
47	1,994	Sold	122	1,820	\$160,000
48	1,991	Sold	123	1,909	Sold
49	1,911	Sold	124	1,986	Sold
50	1,969	Sold	125	1,987	\$160,000
51	1,940	\$140,000	126	1,976	\$160,000
52	1,804	\$140,000	127	1,965	Sold
53	1,761	\$140,000	128 129	1,964	Sold
54 55	1,942	\$140,000 \$140,000	129	1,968 1,876	Sold Sold
55	1,833 1,769	\$140,000 \$140,000	130	1,878	Sold
58	6,622	\$800,000	132	1,905	Sold
62	1,924	Sold	133	1,689	Sold
63	1,861	Sold	134	1,802	Sold
64	1,894	\$195,000	135	1,899	Sold
65	1,958	\$195,000	136	1,864	Sold
66	1,830	\$185,000	137	1,594	\$160,000
67	1,962	Sold	138	1,652	Sold
68	1,843	Sold	139	1,809	Sold
69	1,974	Sold	140	1,925	Sold
70	1,947	Sold	141	1,909	Sold
71	1,993	\$190,000	142	1,984	Sold
72	1,825	\$170,000	143	2,500	\$250,000
73	1,972	\$175,000	147	70,000	\$2,000,000
74 75	1,890	\$175,000 \$180,000			
75	1,923				